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Ms. Chanikarn Chaiyasena 
Economist 
Bond Market Development Bureau 
Email: chanikarn@pdmo.go.th 
 
Ms. Puncharat Donsrichan 
Senior Economist 
Public Infrastructure Project Management and 
Evaluation Bureau 

Email: puncharat@pdmo.go.th 
 
Mr. Hiran Rujirawirote 
Senior Economist 
Public Infrastructure Project Management and 
Evaluation Bureau 
Email: hiran@pdmo.go.th 
 
Mr. Saran Thamrongwang 
Economist 
Public Infrastructure Project Management and 
Evaluation Bureau 
Email: saran@pdmo.go.th 
 
Ms. Panida Kriangtaweesup 
Public Relation Officer 

Office of Secretary 
Email: panida.k@pdmo.go.th 
 
Mr. Thatree Intharasut 
Human Resource Officer 
Office of Secretary 
Email: thatree@pdmo.go.th 
 
Ms. Thitiporn Yongchaihirun 
Economist 
Strategic Risk Management Group 
Email: thitiporn@pdmo.go.th 
 
Ms. Montatip Chumthong 
Senior Lawyer 
The Legal Advisor Group 
Email: montatip@pdmo.go.th 
 
Ms. Chanokploy Thiangpitak 
Lawyer 
Legal Advisor Group 
Email: chanokploy@pdmo.go.th 
 
Mr. Nontakorn Kreewatcharin 
Economist 
Technology Information Center 

Email: nontakorn@pdmo.go.th 
Ms. Ajjima Karot 
Senior Economist 
Internal Audit Group 
Email: ajjima@pdmo.go.th 
 
ASIAN DEVELOPMENT BANK 
 
Mr. Pierre Van Peteghem 

Treasurer 
Treasury Department 
Email: pvanpeteghem@adb.org 

 
Mr. Hideaki Iwasaki 
Country Director 
Thailand Resident Mission 
Email: hiwasaki@adb.org 
 
Ms. Sukhumarn Phanachet 
Assistant Treasurer 
Treasury Services Division 
Treasury Department 
Email: sphanachet@adb.org 
 
Mr. Jonathan Grosvenor 

Advisor, Office of the Treasurer and  
Head, Client Solutions Unit 
Treasury Department 
Email: jgrosvenor@adb.org 
 
Ms. Ana Kotamraju 
Principal Treasury Specialist 
Funding Division 
Treasury Department 
Email: akotamraju@adb.org 
  
Mr. Donghyun Park 
Principal Economist 
Macroeconomics Research Division 
Economic Research and Regional Cooperation 
Department 
Email: dpark@adb.org 
 
Mr. Stephen Schuster 
Principal Financial Sector Specialist 
Public Management, Financial Sector, and Trade 
Division 
Southeast Asia Department 
Email: sschuster@adb.org 
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Mr. Joao Farinha 
Senior Financial Sector Economist 
Public Management, Financial Sector,  
and Trade Division 
Central West Asia Department 
Email: jfarinha@adb.org 
 
Ms. Stella Tangsengco-Schapero 
Senior Financing Partnerships Specialist 
Office of Cofinancing Operations 
Email: sschapero@adb.org 

 
Mr. Keng Sim 
Senior Counsel 
Office of the General Counsel 
Email: ksim@adb.org 
 
Mr. Michael De Los Reyes 
Senior Treasury Specialist 
Client Solutions Unit 
Treasury Department 
Email: mdelosreyes@adb.org 
 
Ms. Yue Shen 
Senior Treasury Specialist 
Funding Division 
Treasury Department 
Email: yshen@adb.org 
 
Ms. Shu (Grace) Tian 
Economist 
Macroeconomics Research Division 
Economic Research and Regional Cooperation 
Department  
Email: stian@adb.org 

 
Ms. Rowena A. Perez 
Financial Control Specialist 
Financial Reporting and Accounting Policy Section 
Controllers Department 

Email: raperez@adb.org 
 
Ms. Olimpia Henriques Da Silva 
Treasury Specialist 
Financial Policy and Planning Division 
Treasury Department 
Email: odasilva@adb.org 
 
Ms. Marian Cynthia Orendain 
Senior Treasury Officer 
Treasury Services Division 

Treasury Department 
Email: morendain@adb.org 
 
Ms. Ramona Bote 
Senior Treasury Officer 
Investments Division 
Treasury Department 
Email: rbote@adb.org 
 

Mr. Andrew Carlos Cervantes 
Treasury Officer 
Funding Division 
Treasury Department 
Email: accervantes@adb.org 
 
Mr. Luis Antonio Lagdameo III 
Treasury Officer 
Client Solutions Unit 
Treasury Department 
Email: lalagdameo@adb.org 
 
Ms. Hazel Grace Llemit 
Associate Treasury Officer 

Client Solutions Unit 
Treasury Department 

Email: hllemit@adb.org 
 
Mr. Joseph Ochoada 
Associate Treasury Officer 

Financial Policy and Planning Division 
Treasury Department 
Email: jochoada@adb.org 
 
Ms. Irene Atienza 
Treasury Analyst 
Financial Policy and Planning Division 
Treasury Department 
Email: iatienza@adb.org 
 
 
ORGANIZING COMMITTEE 

Mr. Deepak Taneja 
Principal Treasury Specialist 
Client Solutions Unit 
Treasury Department 
Email: dtaneja@adb.org 
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Mr. Asad Alamgir 
Senior Treasury Specialist 
Client Solutions Unit 
Treasury Department 
Email: asadalamgir@adb.org 
 
Mr. Ian Storkey 
Consultant 
Email: ian@storkeyandco.com 

 
Ms. Jenny Lou B. Fernandez 
Associate Treasury Analyst 
Client Solutions Unit 
Treasury Department 
Email: jlfernandez@adb.org 
 
Ms. Elsa DV. Mariano 
Senior Treasury Assistant 
Client Solutions Unit 
Treasury Department 
Email: edmariano@adb.org 

mailto:asadalamgir@adb.org
mailto:ian@storkeyandco.com
mailto:jlfernandez@adb.org
mailto:edmariano@adb.org

